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See our complete line of Portable Power Products

Eyelets  
for convenient 
mounting  
and staking

Visit www.kleintools.com for warnings and instructions.

CONNECT AN ADDITIONAL 
PANEL UP TO 400W

QUICK AND EASY 
OUTDOOR CHARGING

REFLECTIVE FABRIC 
FOR INCREASED 

VISIBILITY 

Input port  
(APP® compatible 
connector) to chain an 
additional solar panel

Indicator lights  
show power output

Integrated  
USB-A port  
for direct charging 
of USB Devices

Junction box

Carrying case 
included

Cat. No. UPC 0-92644+ Description Width Height Depth Included

29251 29251-4 Portable Solar Panel, 200W 91.3" 
(232 cm)

23.1"
(59 cm)

3"
(8 cm) Carrying Case

29215 29215-6 APP® Compatible Connector to  
MC4 Adapter, Accessory Parts

1.75" 
(4.4 cm)

8.0"
(20.3 cm)

0.75
(1.9 cm) Input/Output Adapter

29216 29045-9 Carrying Case, Replacement Part 24"  
(61 cm)

22"
(56 cm)

3"
(8 cm)         -

Kickstands 
allow for maximum 
solar exposure

Monocrystalline 
solar panels

Reflective fabric 
for increased 
visibility

200W PORTABLE SOLAR PANEL
Klein’s 200W Foldable Solar Panel harnesses the sun’s 
power to keep the job running. A quick and easy way to 
charge your power banks, power stations, and portable 
batteries with the built-in extended length DC / APP® 
compatible cable. Simply recharge your USB devices with 
the integrated USB port. This portable and versatile panel 
can be chained with a second panel to collect even more 
power from the sun, then simply fold and store away.

Anderson Powerpole® (APP®) is a registered trademark of Anderson Power Products, Inc.

Adjustable
shoulder strap


